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ASOLO - bio kamin za ugradnju na zid

TEHNIČKE KARAKTERISTIKE

• Bojani čelik
• Kaljeno zaštitno staklo
• Podesivi plamenik s keramičkim

vlaknom

Dim (VxDxŠ) mm

težina

kapacitet

snaga

ČELIK

CRNA

BIJELA

CRVENA

450 mm

jamstvo

450x450x180

9 kg

0.9 L

1.5 kw

2 godine+ 1

45
0
m
m


